
Student Details: No of Student/Course
Board Registration SL.No Name Of Student 

1 Andrew C.Lalremdika 
2 Malsawmdawngkimi 
3 Lalremtluanga 
4 Lalengzami 
5 Lalchhuanmawia 

6 Lalhmahruaii 
7 Judy Lalhlimpuii
8Zomuanpuia Betlu 
9 Rothanpuii 

10 Israel Lalhmangaiha
11 Lallawmkima
12 Lalramsangi

13 Lalremruata

14 Lenin Chakma 
15 R. Lalhminghlua

16 ChandralalChakma 
17 Lalhmunzauva 
18 Vanlalzikpuii 
19 Lalrinchhana 

20 N. Lalrinchhani 
21 Lalnunchami 
22 Lalrinkimi 
23 Lalhnehkimi 
24 Ramchhanpuia 
25 Malsawmkimi 
26 Lalrinnungi 

27 Vanlalhriatpuia 
28 Biakrinawmi 
29 Zorinpuii 
30 Jenny Lalrinmawii
31J. Lalhruaitluangi 

Fathers Name 
Ricky Lalmuanawma 
A.Pachhunga 
Lalruatthanga 

K.V. Lallianzuala 
Lalzuala 
|M.S. Dawngkima 
Lalbuatsaiha (L) 
B.Lalrintluanga 
Rokima 

Zomawia 
Vanlalhluna 
Lalremruata 

K.T. Khuma 
Satya Brata Chakma 
R. lalnunthanga

Monu Ranjan Chakma D.El.Ed 
Vanlalawpa
Lalsangzuala
Fakawma 
N. Sangawia 
J.P. Hrangliana 
Daniela 
Biakkunga 
Hrangthanvula 
Lalvunga 
Sangchhunga 
Lalhmunsiama 
Lalrinsanga 
Lallungkhama 
Chhunhranga 
J. Lallungmuankima 

Course& Sem Category Academic Year Contact No District Pincode No 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 

.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.ElEd 
D.ElEd 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed ST 
D.EI.Ed ST 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 

Adhaar No 
433660216220|PASS
237491946287 PASS 
446916932807 PASS 
715909395213 PASS 
752629409669 PASS 
392933762315 PASS 
643863180313 PASS 
843227345384 PASS 
941715160606 PASS 

766729237406 PASS 
599894186533 PASS 
843440877561 PASS 
285514865886 PASS 
696027398462 PASS 
811949420021 PASS 
235435608043 PASS 
740260161514 PASS 
788986225869 PASS 
754230764064 PASS 
704403386382 PASS 

438392017916 PASS 
668026091736 PASS 
260731952385 PASS 
213364269079 PASS 
759071767597 PASS 
854581754041 PASS 
628114975833 PASS 
229814650535 PASS 
413825745800 PASS 
335620554938 PASS 
312346325703 PASS 

Result 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

2020-2022 8729856701 Mamit 
2020-2022 6909723372 Mamit 
2020-2022 9615051239 Mamit 
2020-2022 9612797668 Mamit 

8731015547 Mamit 
9612761301 Mamit 
9862109652 AizawM 
8787550291 Mamit 
7421972417 Mamit 
8974391482 Mamit 
6009320907 Mamit 

8575690684 Aizawl 
9862394193 Mamit 
6909100255 Mamit 
8731046928 Mamit 
8974694930 Mamit 
9856593724 Mamit 
7630874848 Mamit 
8837206507 Mamit 
8851443888 Mamit 
8974830981 Mamit 
6009596406 Mamit 
8730840347 Mamit 
8119918015 Mamit 
7085206534 Mamit 
9856519042 Mamit 

6009378567 Mamit 
6009378891 Mamit 
8730892473 Aizawl 
9863969371 Mamit 
9366799879 Mamit 

796431 306/2020-2023 
796441 294/2020-2022 

796431 316/2020-2022 
796441 283/2020-2022 
796441 310/2020-2022 
796501 284/2020-2022 
796005 281/2020-2022 
796501 324/2020-2022 
796431 299/2020-2022 
796441 308/2020-2022
796431 312/2020-2022 
796001 276/2020-2022 
796431 315/2020-2022 
796431 319/2020-2022 
796471 320/2020-2022 
796431 307/2020-2022
796431 298/2020-2022
796441 304/2020-2022
796441 317/2020-2022
796441 297/2020-2022

796431 287/2020-2022
796441 292/2020-2022 
796471 285/2020-2022
796471 321/2020-2022
796441 295/2020-2022
796431 293/2020-2022
796501 323/2020-2022
796441 276/2020-2022
796410 292/2020-2022
796441 280/2020-2022
796471 279/2020-2022

2020-20222
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 

D.El.Ed 
D.EI.Ed 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 

ST 

ST 2020-2022
2020-2022S| 

ST 2020-2022

2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 2020-2022
ST 2020-2022
ST 2020-2022
ST 
ST 

ST 

2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022



2 Lalrinchhani 
3Vanlalnghaki 
4 Zosangliana 
5C. Lalthatpuii 
36 R. Lalnundiki 
37 Vanlalnghaki Royte 
38Vanlaineihpuii 
39J.Laldinpuia 
40 H.Lalramnghaki 
41 Lallawmzuali 
42 Melody Lalnunmawii 
43 Lalrinkimi 
44 Vanlalhmangaiha 
45 Lalrohlua 
46 V.LRemruatkimi 

47 Lallawmkimi 
48 Lalremmuana 

Lalmangliana 
JAlbert Laltluangkima 
Lalngurliana 
C. Zothankima 
R.Zarzoliana 
Ngurrosanga Royte 
Lalchhanhima 
.Lallianmawia 
Tlangchangliana 
|Lalrinsanga 
H. Tlanghmingthanga 
Laltlanmawia 
F.Vanlalmuana 
Lalrinngama 
H. Lalfelkima 
Biakkunga Pachuau 
Zonunsanga 

D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
|D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
D.El.Ed 
|D.ElLEd 
D.EI.Ed 

D.EILEd 
D.EI.Ed 
D.El.Ed 

2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
|2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 
|2020-2022 
2020-2022 
2020-2022 8787345302 Mamit 

8414882733 Mamit 
9089159284 Mamit 
9863082766 Mamit 
8730885656 Mamit 
9867984491 Mamit 
7630942901 Mamit 
8787640579 Aizawl 
9366623841 Mamit 
8974922900 Mamit 
9366915949 Mamit 
9077754194 Mamit 
9862297832 Mamit 

8974909264 Mamit 
9863839885 Mamit 
7005405803 Mamit 
8131823516 Mamit 

796441 290/2020-2022 
796471 303/2020-2022 
796501 325/2020-2022

796471 277/2020-2022 
796471 298/2020-2022 
796501 302/2020-2022 

796190 288/2020-2022 
796431 309/2020-2022 

796501 271/2020-2022 
796441 286/2020-2022 
796441 296/2020-2022 
796431 291/2020-2022 
796441 322/2020-2022 
796441 318/2020-2022 
796471 300/2020-2022 
796441 441/2020-2022 
798431 341/2020-2022 

833552547059 PASS 
970954843480 PASS 
984969775128 PASS 
980377656976 PASS 
501216317814 PASS 
801004420661 PASS 
643234082492 PASSs 
720633601470 PASS 
893765089009 PASS 
922475445455 PASS 
701174454135 PASS 

646102505398 PASS 
531526162301 PASS 
300410398119 PASS 
389401895671 PASS 
375654046844 PASSs 

404412442279 PASS 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 

Principal 
District Institute Of Education & Training 

Mamit District:Mamit 
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